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Vision: 

To gain international recognition as a world class Technical 

Institution through discipline and devotion in performing our duties. 

 

Mission: 

 To provide high quality technical education meeting international 

bench marks. 

 To impart practical skills along with sound theoretical knowledge 

with the participation of industry. 

 To work for the development of society in general and the rural 

masses in particular in collaboration with other institutions and 

agencies. 

 
 
 

Motto: 
 
 
 

Education, Discipline, Exaltation 



Sl.
No

Date Day Events
Working

Days

1 01.08.2024 Thursday

2 02.08.2024 Friday

3 03.08.2024 Saturday

4 04.08.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY -

5 05.08.2024 Monday Value Added Course for IV year UG.

6 06.08.2024 Tuesday

7 07.08.2024 Wednesday

8 08.08.2024 Thursday

9 09.08.2024 Friday

10 10.08.2024 Saturday HOLIDAY -

11 11.08.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY -

12 12.08.2024 Monday College Reopens for II, III, IV- UG and I & II year -PG 1

13 13.08.2024 Tuesday 2

14 14.08.2024 Wednesday 3

15 15.08.2024 Thursday 78th INDEPENDENCE DAY - GOVT. HOLIDAY -

16 16.08.2024 Friday 4

17 17.08.2024 Saturday WORKING DAY - THURSDAY ORDER 5

18 18.08.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

19 19.08.2024 Monday Empowering Future Engineers -  I year - B.E/B.TECH -S&H 6

20 20.08.2024 Tuesday 7

21 21.08.2024 Wednesday 8

22 22.08.2024 Thursday  Field visit - EEE 9

23 23.08.2024 Friday 10

24 24.08.2024 Saturday HOLIDAY -

25 25.08.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY -

26 26.08.2024 Monday GOKULASATAMI- GOVT. HOLIDAY -

27 27.08.2024 Tuesday Commencement of Slip Test -1- II - IV-UG , I & II - PG 11

28 28.08.2024 Wednesday 12

29 29.08.2024 Thursday 13

30 30.08.2024 Friday 14

31 31.08.2024 Saturday
WORKING DAY - MONDAY ORDER
Industrial Visit - ECE, PG - MCA

15

No. of Working Days 15

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER - 2024-25

AUGUST (2024)



ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER - 2024-25Sl.
No

Date Day Events
Working

Days

1 01.09.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY -

2 02.09.2024 Monday Commencement of INDUCTION PROGRAMME- I Yr - UG 1

3 03.09.2024 Tuesday
Seminar on "Recent Trends in Electric vehicle"- EEE
Technical Seminar by CIVIL.

2

4 04.09.2024 Wednesday Commencement of Regular classes for I Yr - PG - MCA 3

5 05.09.2024 Thursday INAUGURATION OF I YEAR - UG - CLASSES 4

6 06.09.2024 Friday 5

7 07.09.2024 Saturday VINAYAGAR CHATHURTHI- GOVT HOLIDAY -

8 08.09.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY -

9 09.09.2024 Monday
Commencement of Slip Test -2- II - IV-UG , I & II - PG
Technical Seminar - IT

6

10 10.09.2024 Tuesday 7

11 11.09.2024 Wednesday 8

12 12.09.2024 Thursday World Programmer's Day - PG - MCA 9

13 13.09.2024 Friday Technical Seminar on "Recent Trends in 3D modelling"-MECH 10

14 14.09.2024 Saturday HOLIDAY 

15 15.09.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY -

16 16.09.2024 Monday MILADI NABI - GOVT HOLIDAY -

17 17.09.2024 Tuesday
Celebration of Engineer's Day -EEE
Bug Busters challenge - CSE

11

18 18.09.2024 Wednesday Inaugural Function for I YEAR - B.E / B.TECH- S&H 12

19 19.09.2024 Thursday Seminar on - "FPGA based System Design"- ECE 13

20 20.09.2024 Friday 14

21 21.09.2024 Saturday WORKING DAY - TUESDAY ORDER 15

22 22.09.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY -

23 23.09.2024 Monday IAT -I - II - IV -UG & I & II- PG M.E., &  I & II - PG-MCA 16

24 24.09.2024 Tuesday 17

25 25.09.2024 Wednesday 18

26 26.09.2024 Thursday 19

27 27.09.2024 Friday 20

28 28.09.2024 Saturday
WORKING DAY - WEDNESDAY ORDER
International Webinar on The Role of AI - PG-MCA

21

29 29.09.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY -

30 30.09.2024 Monday 22

No. of Working Days 22

SEPTEMBER (2024)



ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER - 2024-25Sl.
No

Date Day Events
Working

Days

1 01.10.2024 Tuesday 1

2 02.10.2024 Wednesday GANDHI JAYANTHI - GOVT HOLIDAY -

3 03.10.2024 Thursday Code Quest -24 - CSE 2

4 04.10.2024 Friday
Hands on Training - Industry 4.0 and its Applications-MECH
Workshop on Smart Technologies -CIVIL

3

5 05.10.2024 Saturday
WORKING DAY- THURSDAY ORDER
Industrial Visit- CSE

4

6 06.10.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY -

7 07.10.2024 Monday Commencement of Slip Test -3- II - IV-UG , I & II - PG 5

8 08.10.2024 Tuesday 6

9 09.10.2024 Wednesday 7

10 10.10.2024 Thursday Field Visit to ATAL Incubation Center - Pondy - IT 8

11 11.10.2024 Friday SARASWATHY POOJA- GOVT. HOLIDAY -

12 12.10.2024 Saturday AUYADHA POOJA - GOVT. HOLIDAY -

13 13.10.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY -

14 14.10.2024 Monday 9

15 15.10.2024 Tuesday 10

16 16.10.2024 Wednesday 11

17 17.10.2024 Thursday 12

18 18.10.2024 Friday 13

19 19.10.2024 Saturday
WORKING DAY- FRIDAY ORDER
Technical Seminar - I year - B.E/B.TECH - S&H

14

20 20.10.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY -

21 21.10.2024 Monday
Commencement of Slip Test -4- II - IV-UG , I & II - PG
IAT -I - I Yr - UG

15

22 22.10.2024 Tuesday 16

23 23.10.2024 Wednesday 17

24 24.10.2024 Thursday 18

25 25.10.2024 Friday 19

26 26.10.2024 Saturday WORKING DAY - TUESDAY ORDER - I Yr- PG 20

27 27.10.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY -

28 28.10.2024 Monday 21

29 29.10.2024 Tuesday Seminar on Advanced IC Engine - MECH 22

30 30.10.2024 Wednesday 23

31 31.10.2024 Thursday DEWALI - GOVT. HOLIDAY -

No. of Working Days 23

OCTOBER (2024)



ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER - 2024-25Sl.
No

Date Day Events
Working

Days

1 01.11.2024 Friday 1

2 02.11.2024 Saturday
WORKING DAY - MONDAY ORDER
Last Date to Complete the Syllabus
National Communication Day - Celebration - ECE

2

3 03.11.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY -

4 04.11.2024 Monday IAT -II  - II - IV -UG & I & II- PG- M.E & II - PG-MCA 3

5 05.11.2024 Tuesday 4

6 06.11.2024 Wednesday 5

7 07.11.2024 Thursday 6

8 08.11.2024 Friday 7

9 09.11.2024 Saturday WORKING DAY - WEDNESDAY ORDER 8

10 10.11.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY -

11 11.11.2024 Monday
Model Theory Exam  - II - IV -UG & I & II- PG- M.E
IAT - II - I - PG - MCA

9

12 12.11.2024 Tuesday 10

13 13.11.2024 Wednesday Model Practical Exam  - II- PG - MCA 11

14 14.11.2024 Thursday 12

15 15.11.2024 Friday 13

WORKING DAY -  THURSDAY ORDER 

Model Theory Exam  - II- PG- MCA

17 17.11.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY -

18 18.11.2024 Monday Model Practical Exam  - II - IV -UG & I & II- PG - M.E 15

19 19.11.2024 Tuesday 16

20 20.11.2024 Wednesday 17

21 21.11.2024 Thursday 18

22 22.11.2024 Friday Last Working Day-  II - IV- UG & I & II- PG 19

23 23.11.2024 Saturday Commencement of AU Practical Exam- II-IV - UG & PG

24 24.11.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

25 25.11.2024 Monday 20

26 26.11.2024 Tuesday 21

27 27.11.2024 Wednesday Last Date to complete the Syllabus - I Yr- UG 22

28 28.11.2024 Thursday IAT -II  - I Yr- UG 23

29 29.11.2024 Friday 24

30 30.11.2024 Saturday
WORKING DAY - THURSDAY ORDER
Last Date to complete the Syllabus - I - PG- MCA

25

No. of Working Days 25

NOVEMBER (2024)

* - Subject to change as per AU Practical Slot

16 16.11.2024 Saturday 14



ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER - 2024-25Sl.
No

Date Day Events
Working

Days

1 01.12.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

2 02.12.2024 Monday
Commencement of AU-THEORY Exam-II-IV - UG & PG
MODEL THEORY EXAM - I - PG - MCA

1

3 03.12.2024 Tuesday 2

4 04.12.2024 Wednesday 3

5 05.12.2024 Thursday REVISION - I Yr. - UG 4

6 06.12.2024 Friday 5

7 07.12.2024 Saturday WORKING DAY- I Yr- UG & PG-MCA - TUESDAY ORDER

8 08.12.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

9 09.12.2024 Monday MODEL PRACTICAL EXAM - I Yr. UG 6

10 10.12.2024 Tuesday 7

11 11.12.2024 Wednesday MODEL PRACTICAL EXAM - I - PG - MCA 8

12 12.12.2024 Thursday MODEL THEORY EXAM - I Yr. - UG 9

13 13.12.2024 Friday 10

14 14.12.2024 Saturday WORKING DAY - I - Yr - UG - WEDNESDAY ORDER 11

15 15.12.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY -

16 16.12.2024 Monday 12

17 17.12.2024 Tuesday 13

18 18.12.2024 Wednesday 14

19 19.12.2024 Thursday LAST WORKING DAY - I - Yr - UG &  PG - MCA 15

20 20.12.2024 Friday Commencement of AU Practical Exam- I Yr - UG & PG-MCA 16

21 21.12.2024 Saturday HOLIDAY -

22 22.12.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY -

23 23.12.2024 Monday 17

24 24.12.2024 Tuesday 18

25 25.12.2024 Wednesday CHRISTMAS - GOVT. HOLIDAY -

26 26.12.2024 Thursday 19

27 27.12.2024 Friday Commencement of AU-THEORY Exam-I- Yr- UG & PG-MCA 20

28 28.12.2024 Saturday 21

29 29.12.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY -

30 30.12.2024 Monday 22

31 31.12.2024 Tuesday 23

No. of Working Days 23

DECEMBER (2024)


